
COLOR SERVICES STARTING AT:

Root Retouch  
All Over Color 
Demi color Glaze/ Tone 
Color & Partial Highlight 
Color & Full Highlight 

$80

$95

$69

 $155

 $166

Partial Highlight 
Full Highlight 
Partial Balayage 
Color & Full Balayage 
Short hair Color Camo 

$146

 $164

 $133

   $146

$27

TREATMENTS

Hydrating Masque (add on)
Olaplex Treatment
Olaplex Treatment (no blowdry)
BONDER in color/bleach starting at
Smoothing Treatment (base price for 2oz.)

$14

$69

$43

$25

$223

HAIR STYLING STARTING AT:

Wash & Blow Out | 30 Min
  + Iron or Curl | 10 Min
Formal Occasion Style | 45 Min
Up-Do | 60 Min

$43

$19

$64

$87

HAIR CUTS STARTING AT:

Hair Cut and blow dry | 30 Min
  + Add on to color service
Women's Cut long/thick (requires additional
blow out & style time)
Clipper cut 
Children’s Cut | 12 & under | 15 min

  $45

$32

               $51

 

$25

$24

SKINCARE

Eyebrow
Upper Lip
Chin
Makeup Application | 60 Min
Express Makeup | 40 Min

$18

$10

$10

$76

$54

 

ADDITIONAL COST MAY BE ADDED FOR TIME AND ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS USED.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

A  consultation with a stylist is required for wedding services, hair extensions, fashion colors, and corrective coloring.

 
             

               -These services do not include a hair cut or toning.

. 

6% Salon Service Fee is added to all services


