

### HAIR CUTS STARTING AT:

# HAIR STYLING STARTING AT:

Hair Cut and blow dry   30 Min	\$45	Wash & Blow Out   30 Min	\$43
+ Add on to color service	\$32	+ Iron or Curl   10 Min	\$19
Women's Cut long/thick (requires additional	\$51	Formal Occasion Style   45 Min	\$64
blow out & style time)		Up-Do   60 Min	\$87
Clipper cut	\$25		
Children's Cut   12 & under   15 min	\$24		

## **COLOR SERVICES STARTING AT:**

-These services do not include a hair cut or toning.

Root Retouch	\$80	Partial Highlight	\$146
All Over Color	\$95	Full Highlight	\$164
Demi color Glaze/Tone	\$69	Partial Balayage	\$133
Color & Partial Highlight	\$155	Color & Full Balayage	\$146
Color & Full Highlight	\$166	Short hair Color Camo	\$27

#### **TREATMENTS**

#### **SKINCARE**

Hydrating Masque (add on)	\$14	Eyebrow	\$18
Olaplex Treatment	\$69	Upper Lip	\$10
Olaplex Treatment (no blowdry)	\$43	Chin	\$10
BONDER in color/bleach starting at	\$25	Makeup Application   60 Min	\$76
Smoothing Treatment (base price for 2oz.)	\$223	Express Makeup   40 Min	\$54

A consultation with a stylist is required for wedding services, hair extensions, fashion colors, and corrective coloring.

6% Salon Service Fee is added to all services

ADDITIONAL COST MAY BE ADDED FOR TIME AND ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS USED.